THE DATASHEET OF
UC1842AMDREP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
UC1842A-EP, UC1843A-EP, UC1844A-EP, UC1845A-EP
CURRENT-MODE PWM CONTROLLER
SGLS134D − SEPTEMBER 2002 − REVISED  JANUARY 2013
1POST OFFICE BOX 655303 • DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
� Controlled Baseline

UC1844A 16 V 10 V <50%
UC1845A 8.5 V 7.9 V <50%
ORDERING INFORMATION‡
TA PACKAGE‡ ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
−55°C to 125°C SOP − D Tape and reel UC1842AMDREP 1842AME
−55°C to 125°C SOP − D Tape and reel UC1843AMDREP 1843AME
−55°C to 125°C SOP − D Tape and reel UC1844AMDREP 1844AME
−55°C to 125°C SOP − D Tape and reel UC1845AMDREP 1845AME
‡ Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design
guidelines are available at www.ti.com/sc/package.
Copyright © 2006, Texas Instruments IncorporatedPRODUCTION DATA information is current as of publication date.
Products conform to specifications per the terms of Texas Instruments